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

mmmm"m

4 BDR. BARGAINS | Hirs:
WHAT A BUY

8 bedrooms and den recentl:

ok

Bi6 FAMILY?
Toomn 70

':.’J"

FR 0-356!
Trade

0 4 or 3

lrul. lor
v-tm-nL u vuucy
per mon

nuov"‘ﬁu.w
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

NOR!

mtu S 5 (r
Fown. bi‘h!d

Need o job, a
lace to live, a car ?
gloco "Wanted"
ad for octnon

L

hom. nulu

by

: weans % _TOP LOANS
B b edne T (| O AN | ¥ et e | PR 04545
F R b t . nice ’El o Toans S ALPHA BETA CENTER
1957 W, Caron || & 3-;"? il | 5 e s | e
sttt o | E g w5 | GET IN STRIDE
KONETACH o | Bovings & laen Auinc. | CLASSIFIED

FA 8-4000

SAN
DONSKER | 128t
$695 Down | FA 0-2770
3 ke Tor "™ | AL mTATE
This, e m'-“'; Selespersons

FR 0-2355

$395 Down
3 Bedroom

inﬁ ‘"‘Vl

IIADY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 0-22“ ‘tll 9

onu DM.Y 10-7
3 Bedroom

d Knonq Pine
d‘?z‘ nﬁl' l‘l%f "?E?ﬁ

{ chen,

TOM MAURI FR 1.4664

BEST BUY

Beautiful residential Jocation,
3 and family room, bar Kkit-
.h-n bullt-ins, sliding doors

sheltered DAllobl carpeting
aml (Iru'\(‘ ol e ‘llaxe
only $22,600, ‘3

PAINT BRUSH

Is & must when you buy this
3 bedrogm, extra large kit-
Fenced, attached ga-
rage. Reduced to $14,750. Sub-
mit on your terms,

VACANT \

3 bedroom, huge kitchen, pan-
eltd living room. Near free-
ways, stores and schools, Full |
price $17.500. Try $1000 down. |

LET YOUR TENANT|
Make your pavments on this
2 on 1 lot in Lawndale, 8 and
2 bedrooms, off alley. 10%
down-—dial 320-4301 to submit,

SELL OR TRADE

$680 income--on this 6 on 1
lot. One unit 4 bedrooms, 13
bath, excellent rental area in
Hawthorne

COMPANY?

Put them up in their own pri-
vate aquarters in this lovely 4
plus rumpus room, 1% bath
lovely ocean view, 10% down,

3116 TORRANCE BLVD.
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FOR

SALE

BUYERS: We have thousands of
homes to choose from . . .
At the right price and terms
In the right location
In the type of home you prefer

LET US HEL
NOW!! LET
HOME OF YOUu

P YOU WITH

YOUR HOUSING PROBLEMS

OUR PlﬂlONNlL HELP YOU CHOOSE A

R CHOIC

SELLERS : Admiral Realty invites you to use our serv-
ices for fast satisfying results. Let our com-
petent and principled salesmen help you,

G.1'S. USE OR LOSE YOUR G.l. BENEFITS. YOUR G.1. Is

WORTH MONEY, WE ARE

“TRUST US WITH YOUR IEM. ESTATE PROBLEMS”

“AN

V.A. APPROVED BROKERS,

ADMIRAL REAlTY

FA 0-2121

— WE BUY SECOND TRUST DEEDS —

Near Halldale

Lovely

eat in kitchen
u o tree |

full dining room an
n pl

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Bivd.
FA 8-0421

2-bedroom stucco with |

d room to
P.llo. large

Nuv Torrance Park

320'4301 2 ugwl lot, best condition, |
3 2 D oy Hardwood
| $495 DOWN | o apggeme. s
G.l. Resale Nnr Del Amo unm
3 AR stuceo Just | & Rted it héat. bulItslne, 1'-
needs ulnt and rl-n up. orc "" e Cln
Siding giane | doors. Clarge | BAE el L Saie S50
closet, fenced lol Take over adrona 100]
exis ""5 1% n—nlnmnu 4 Bedrooms
$77.8 & I 2 llm
session. Call now . . . home. Dra rpetin
sz’s DOWN ‘t,l:rwnout gulllln; 1
2.bedroom, neat as a pin ... | Y4 "im
aluminum_ siding. eormer lot, | Income
asking l;u)h- $11.086 — low :Io“ wood Nmn;:. Cn:_n.nllg.
s $75.000 — $20,000 down. y
$895 DOW Business Lot
Large 45x150 lot. and a 2- Ilg {:'on Torrance Blvd.
e alding, h‘“’""‘.,x """“' With 2-bedroom_home, near
Nico Foskdentia Belknbarhond. | JTOr B “"ml
ce residen nelghbor c-2 C B
G.J. RESALE | wxw ot ‘soail howe .on
N?"dmd l.rulld d'-:'t.lﬁ'on this Lot
-bedroom room.
new, h foreed air | $0x138'—In one of Torramee's
heat, m'-m li-fn ran And ven, | best locations.
1' I ta ) 1Il‘l’ll F
b rances
We mhom. tnln yours | REAL ESTATE
i 1:“&. iters: and |FA 8-0421
urn -ll Of Il for free ap-
Brateal vodsy - | 378-5030

NIADY REALTY

OPEN ‘TR 9
TE 5-6653 MG!WO
227 W. CARSON

3&'CD§M
urunl
-unw lo'

Holl IMorc
Mm

85‘
hnomlk Vlw

!..

n-z Fixer U
rm l% ouot mhdvzan
A
'jlnr Nov

ﬁwa‘
SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461
8135 Torrance Bivd,

G.l. RESALE
DOWN

bedroom

TR

Wm

T. AND SUN.

LOGK

R

$89 PER MONTH
$11,495 IUI.L NICI

ﬂ lun buyo
ot'

um amm
9-2533

$23,000 FOR
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